30MHz to 160MHz
±10ppm to ±100ppm
See Table 1
-55°C to 120°C
5.0V ± 0.5V
50mA Max
PECL
40/60% Max @ 50% Vdd

CCP-050SA-156.250 = 5.0V, Single, 0/50°C, 40/60, 156.250MHz
CCP-050  C  A  Y - 25 - 155.520
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 #2 #6#5
#1 Crystek 14 Pin Dip PECL Oscillator
#2 Output Option: (C = Comp) (S = Single)
#3 Operating Temp.: (see table 1 )
#4 Symmetry:  (Blank = 40/60, Y=45/55)
#5 Stability PPM:  (see table 1, Blank = 100ppm)
#6 Frequency in MHz:  3 or 6 decimal places
#3 #4
Specifications subject to change without notice.